POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

VIII RUTA DE LAS ERMITAS - 2025

Nombre

RUTA 54 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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204
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4 221
5 227
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7 202
8 224
9 229
10 211
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230
18 217
19 205
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21 214
22 222
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RUNVASPORT

David
Oscar

Elba Laura
Héctor

Andrés

Fernando
Victor

iAigo
David
Alberto
Jose Agustin
Sergio
Jorge
Julian
Roberto
Irene
Ivan
Jorge
Ainhoa
Alberto
Pablo
Enrique
Diego
Pablo
Ivan

Jose Manuel

Apellidos Categoria
Garcia Garcia MASCULINO LA AVELLANA
Gonzalez Arranz MASCULINO C.TEAM OSCAR GONZALEZ
Gonzalez
Quintanilla FEMENINO C. TEAM OSCAR GONZALEZ
Herranz Mateo MASCULINO BTT MAR DE PINARES
Arribas Pefa MASCULINO MEMBIBRE BIKE
Nicolas Vallejo MASCULINO CONMIGO NO CONTEIS
Casado Garcia MASCULINO
Jimeno
Mardomingo MASCULINO
San Fabian Ayuso  MASCULINO FREEZE CAST
Redondo Sadnchez MASCULINO
Perez De La Fuente MASCULINO BIKECHARRACOS
Arevalo Matesanz  MASCULINO
Poza De Frutos MASCULINO CARRASCAL DEL RIO
UNION CICLISTA

Matarranz Ceballos MASCULINO CANTIMPALOS
Del Amo Merino MASCULINO
Gonzalez Mateo FEMENINO BTT MAR DE PINARES
Herrero Lobo MASCULINO BTT MAR DE PINARES
Arévalo Salinas MASCULINO
Pérez Roman FEMENINO CONMIGO NO CONTEIS
Lopez Yubero MASCULINO CONMIGO NO CONTEIS
Herranz Gémez

. UNION CICLISTA
Arranz Gbmez MASCULINO CANTIMPALOS
Quilez Sanz MASCULINO
Lépez Frias MASCULINO LA AVELLANA
Jiménez Vicente MASCULINO BIKECHARRACOS
Peinador MASCULINO
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NAVAS DE ORO
CUELLAR

CUELLAR

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

MEMBIBRE DE
LA HOZ

BERNARDOS

BERNARDOS

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

MADRID
ISCAR

AGUILAFUENTE
CARRASCAL
DEL RIO
CANTIMPALOS

BERNUY DE
PORREROS

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

SEGOVIA
BERNARDOS

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

CANTIMPALOS

MADRID

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

ISCAR

VILLANUEVA DE
LA CANADA

1de

02:07:15
02:07:15

02:07:15
02:23:28

02:24:58

02:30:25
02:30:25

02:34:44

02:35:08

02:36:22
02:38:45
02:44:29

02:44:49
02:46:20
02:46:40
02:47:10

02:47:10

02:49:57
02:49:58

02:49:58
02:50:24

02:51:32
03:01:04
03:01:04
03:18:24
03:43:08



